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NATAL ALU 1-seat sofa
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e Frame in aluminium, powdercoated with an ultra durable polyester
powdercoating.

e Hardware in the different modules can be connected neatly by CNC cut
solid powdercoated aluminium parts, making the assembled sofa look
as one piece.

e Seat surface in textilene straps, UV-, mildew- and rot resistant. Each
strap is individually connected, allowing easy remplacement
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TRIBU

NATAL ALU 1-seat sofa

Net weight 10.0 kg

Box 1 103x79x11 0.09 m3 16.00 kg

e assembly required

e Covers in PU-breathable material. Colour grey.
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Depth (D)

Height (H)

Seat height with cushion (SHC)
Width (W)

Armrest height (AH)

Seat height without cushion (SH)
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69.0 cm
80.0 cm
42.0 cm
93.0cm
60.0 cm
24.0 cm
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